
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 27 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71074856 5PSSDB 20.26 5.15 104.34

71074865 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 20.26 7.25 146.89

71074886 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 20.29 6.45 130.87

71074904 P13 - (113029) COM Corporate and Continuing Education Center 5PSSDB 20.30 6.45 130.94

71074922 P13 - (115733) Lago Mar Pod 9 Sec 4 5PSSDB 20.30 6.20 125.86

71074939 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 20.24 7.25 146.74

71074950 P13 - 110194 5PSSDB 20.30 5.40 109.62

71074964 P13 - (90610) Ashland Ph 1A 5PSSDB 20.28 5.70 115.60

71074980 P13 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 20.43 5.15 105.21

71074998 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 20.31 7.55 153.34

71075051 P13 - (113029) COM Corporate and Continuing Education Center 5PSSDB 20.22 6.45 130.42

71075060 P13 - (113896) HCA Clear Lake - Horizontal & Vertical Expansion BS-TON 20.31 5.70 115.77

71075068 P13 - (103399) Galveston Cruise Terminal 16 Improvements 5PSSDB 20.31 10.75 218.33

71075097 P13 - (90610) Ashland Ph 1A 5PSSDB 20.27 5.70 115.54

71075108 P13 - (115733) Lago Mar Pod 9 Sec 4 5PSSDB 20.30 6.20 125.86

71075122 P13 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 20.37 5.15 104.91

71075132 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 20.28 7.55 153.11

71075149 P13 - 112298 5PSSDB 20.35 5.40 109.89

71075160 P13 - (115733) Lago Mar Pod 9 Sec 4 7PSSDB 20.30 6.20 125.86

71075194 P13 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 20.18 7.25 146.30

71075213 P13 - (113657) Pedegral SEC. 4A 7PSSDB 20.22 4.55 92.00

71075224 P13 - 110194 5PSSDB 20.32 5.40 109.73

71075233 P13 - (113365) THE MEADOWS SUBDIVISION DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS PROJ7PSSDB 20.36 6.45 131.32

71075247 P13 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 20.20 5.15 104.03

71075260 P13 - 112298 5PSSDB 20.20 5.40 109.08

71075283 P13 - (90610) Ashland Ph 1A 5PSSDB 20.31 5.70 115.77

71075294 P13 - (90610) Ashland Ph 1A 5PSSDB 20.27 5.70 115.54

100.00

3492.87

5% -174.64

SUBTOTAL 3318.23

-$421.08

TOTAL $2897.15

Settlement
of payment

Jorge Luis Jro Rodriguez (JLR Trucking) 1/31/2025

Jorge Luis Jro Rodriguez R004350

3217

D224

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (97839) Alexander 3

Bonus

Fuel


	01-24-2025 TO 01-30-2025



